
Game Schedule 2011 IIHF World Championship, Slovakia Subject to change

April 29 to May 15, 2011

Group A RUS1, SVK8, GER9, SLO16 6 games Group B CAN2, SUI7, BLR10, FRA15 6 games

Group D FIN4, CZE5, LAT12, DEN13 6 games Group C SWE3, USA6, NOR11, AUT14 6 games

Group E 1A, 2A, 3A, 1D, 2D, 3D 9 games Group F 1B, 2B, 3B, 1C, 2C, 3C 9 games

Final Round QF, SF, BMG, GMG 8 games Group G A4, B4, C4, D4 6 games

Date Day # Time Game # Time Game # Time Game # Time Game # Time Game # Time Game

29.04.2011 Fri 1 1615 GER - RUS 3 2015 SVK - SLO 2 1615 SUI - FRA 4 2015 BLR - CAN
30.04.2011 Sat 5 1615 FIN - DEN 7 2015 CZE - LAT 6 1615 USA - AUT 8 2015 NOR - SWE
01.05.2011 Sun 9 1615 RUS - SLO 11 2015 SVK - GER 10 1615 CAN - FRA 12 2015 SUI - BLR
02.05.2011 Mon 13 1615 CZE - DEN 15 2015 LAT - FIN 14 1615 USA - NOR 16 2015 SWE - AUT
03.05.2011 Tue 17 1615 SLO - GER 19 2015 RUS - SVK 18 1615 CAN - SUI 20 2015 FRA - BLR
04.05.2011 Wed 21 1615 DEN - LAT 23 2015 FIN - CZE 22 1615 AUT - NOR 24 2015 SWE - USA

05.05.2011 Thu 25 1615 4A - 4D 27 2015 2A - 3D 26 1615 4B - 4C 28 2015 2B - 3C
06.05.2011 Fri 29 1615 1A - 2D 31 2015 1D - 3A 30 1615 1B - 2C 32 2015 1C - 3B
07.05.2011 Sat 33 1215 4C - 4A 35 1615 3D - 1A 37 2015 2D - 3A 34 1215 4B - 4D 36 1615 3C - 1B 38 2015 2C - 3B
08.05.2011 Sun 39 1615 1D - 2A 41 2015 4A - 4B 40 1615 1C - 2B 42 2015 4D - 4C
09.05.2011 Mon 43 1215 3A - 3D 45 1615 2A - 2D 47 2015 1A - 1D 44 1215 3B - 3C 46 1615 2B - 2C 48 2015 1B - 1C

10.05.2011 Tue

11.05.2011 Wed 49 1615 QF1 50 2015 QF2 *
12.05.2011 Thu 51 1615 QF3 52 2015 QF4
13.05.2011 Fri 53 1615 SF1 54 2015 SF2 *
14.05.2011 Sat
15.05.2011 Sun 55 1600 L53 - L54 56 2030 W53 - W54 *

Arena Bratislava (32 games) Arena Košice (24 games)
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On May 11 and 12, 2011, 1E-4F and 2F-3E will be allocated on one day 
and 1F-4E and 2E-3F on the other day (afternoon and evening slot tbc) 

If SVK will be qualified for the QF, then SVK will play the 20.15h game on 
May 11, 2011 (# 50) 

The winners of QF1 and QF2 will play SF1 (# 53) while the winners of 
QF3 and QF4 will play SF2 (# 54)
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